
A.V.C. College (Autonomous), Mannampandal, Mayiladuthurai 

Composition of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (1QAC) 
2021 -2022 

Category 

Chair Person Dr. R. Nagarajan, Principal 

Coordinator 

Teacher 

Administrative 
Officers 

Local Society 
Nominee 

Student Nominee 

Nominee from 

Alumni 

Representatives 6 

Nominee from 

Stakeholder 

Dr. S. Mayilvaganan, Assistant Professor in Commerce 

1 

2. 
3 

4 
5 

7 

9. 

1 

2 
3 

1. 

Members 

2 

Dr. K. Meganathan, Associate Professor & Head of English 
Dr. S. Tamilvelu, HOD of Tamil 

Dr. R. Karthikeyan, Director, R&D Cell 
Dr. M. Mathivanan, HOD of Commerce 
Mr. C.S. Iyyappan, Associate Professor in Computer Science 
Dr. K. Palanivel, Associate Professor in Computer Science & Library 
Dr. M. Hemamalini, Assistant Professor in Computer Science 
Dr. M. Moorthy, Assistant Professor in Zoology 
Dr. S. Senthilkumar, Assistant Professor of Mathematics & 
Placement Cell 

Dr. M. Senthilmurugan, Director - Administration 
AVC College of Engineering 

Mr. A. Viswanathan, Chief Superintendent 

Dr. S. Ravichandran, Consultant Physician, Mayiladuthurai 

Dr. S. Vijayaraj, Director - R&D Cell, 
A.V.C. College of Engineering 

Ms. P. Aarthi, I - M.Com. 
Mr. N. Ayyanar, I. M.Sc. Zoology 

Dr. M. Varadharajan, Former Principal, 
KKR Nagar, Mayiladuthurai 

Dr. K. Thiyagesan, Former Principal, 
Mana Dheetchidar Street, Chidambaram, 

&. Nagaa 
Dr. R. NAGARAJAN, 

CHAIRPERSON 

PRINCIPAL, 
A.V.C. COLLEGE (Autonomous)) 

MANNAMPANDAL- 609 305, 
MAYILADUTHURAI. 
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